

Downeast Streetrods 50^{TH} Annual Rod Run August 19 & 20, 2022 Cumberland County Fair

97 Blanchard Road in Cumberland, Maine 04021

DESRI 2022 ROD RUN REGISTRATION

Address:											
Email:											
Telephone #:											
Entry Vehicle Year:		Make:				Model					
REGISTRATION	Cost \$15.00 x		Number Tot		al	Looking to camp at the Cumberland Fairgrounds??? Registration and fees will be collected by Cumberland Fairgrounds					
Entry fee (includes one vehicle, 2 adults & kids				\$							
under the age of 15) Additional Adults/Spectators	00 x				personnel. For questions or registration, please contact			ntact)		
			Total			Bill Fischer at 207.749.0280.					
			T-SHIRT PRESALE			t*	Number	Total	Size	Color cho Black / W	
Iail completed form and payment to:		Youth** xs -xl			\$15	. X		\$			
Downeast Streetrods c/o Joan Crocker 18 Jenny Dr. Gray, ME 04039 Email: <u>downeastclub@gmail.com</u>		Adults xs – xl			\$15	. X		\$			
		Adults xxl – xxxxl			\$18	. x		\$			
		Womens xs – xl				. X		\$			
		Womens xxl -xxxxl			\$18	. X		\$			
							Total	\$			
Please make checks payable to: Downeast Street Rod Club.			Youth sizes (xs = 2-4, s = 6-8, m = 10-12, l = 14-16, xl = 18-20) * Cost represents presale only, at the event the cost will be adults/ womens xs – xl \$20.00 and adult/womens xxl -xxxxl - \$23.00								

For more information contact Paul Nadeau at 207.786.4176 or Jenn Bradbury at 207.229.1485 or visit our website: http://www.downeaststreetrodclub.

Liability: In consideration of the acceptance of the right to participate, entrants, participants, and spectators, by execution of this entry form, release and discharge DESRI Inc., the State of Maine, Town of Cumberland, the Management of Cumberland Fairgrounds, and their officers, directors, employees, agents, representative, and anyone else connected withmanagement or presentation of the Downeast Street Rod Club's Rod Run at Cumberland, ME of and from any and all known or unknown damages, injuries, losses, judgments, and/or claims from any cause whatsoever that may be suffered by any entrant to his person or property. Further, each entrant expressly agrees to indemnify all of the foregoing entities, firms, persons and bodies of and from any and all liability occasioned or resulting from the conduct of entrants or any participant assisting or cooperating with entrant under the direction or control of entrant.

Date:

Amount Enclosed:

Signature: ___